U.S. COAST GUARD

DIRECTOR OF AUXILIARY
FIRST DISTRICT NORTHERN REGION
408 Atlantic Ave
Boston, MA 02110-3350

DECEMBER 2024
MONTHLY REPORT

AIR CREW MEDICAL CERTIFICATE SECOND CLASS

NAME DATE FLOTILLA
Christian Steve Iwanow 10/20/23 06-03
Donald Brian Fennessey 03/15/23 07-11
Jason Oliveira 11/05/24 06-05

CA 1-2 MEDICAL EXAM

NAME DATE FLOTILLA
Kim Day 10/09/24 11-08

AUXTLIARY OPERATIONAL EXCELLENCE PROGRAM LETTER OF COMPLETION

NAME DATE FLOTILLA
Billy G. Thornton 10/22/24 02-01
Stuart Gelder 10/22/24 02-01
Steven Shane 10/22/24 02-01
Michael Fortier 10/22/24 01-02

AIR PILOT/OBSERVER TEST A

NAME DATE FLOTILLA
Donald Fennessey 12/10/24 07-11

ADMINISTRATIVE PROCEDURES COURSE

NAME DATE FLOTILLA
william Muir 12/03/24 02-01
Paul J. Gaffney 12/09/24 11-02
Chad Michael Cavanaugh 12/20/24 07-02

AUXILIARY COMMANDAT’S LETTER OF COMMENDATION

NAME DATE FLOTILLA
Richard Krawczynski 12/27/24 09-07



NAME

Stuart Gelder
Billy Thornton
Stephen Shane
Michael Fortier

NAME

Robert J. Shea

NAME
Paul J. Gaffney

NAME

Adrian Santana
Martha van Oot
Erica Burgess
Nichaolas Paulu

NAME

Martha van Oot
Alesia Hamideh
Adrian Sanatana
Erica Burgess
Nichaolas Paulu

NAME

Martha van Oot
Alesia Hamideh
Adrian Sanatana
Erica Burgess
Nichaolas Paulu

NAME

Martha van Oot
Derek Scadden
Alesia Hamideh
Adrian Sanatana
Erica Burgess

AUXILIARY OPERATIONAL EXCELLENCE AWARD

DATE

11/01/24
11/01/24
11/01/24
11/01/24

AUXPAD OPERATOR QUALTIFICATION

DATE
11/27/24

AUXOP

DATE
12/09/24

BASIC QUALIFICATION COURSE MODULE 1

DATE
12/09/24
12/06/24
12/23/24
12/21/24

BASIC QUALIFICATION COURSE MODULE 2

DATE
12/06/24
12/02/24
12/09/24
12/23/24
12/21/24

BASIC QUALIFICATION COURSE MODULE 3

DATE
12/06/24
12/02/24
12/09/24
12/23/24
12/21/24

BASIC QUALIFICATION COURSE MODULE 4

DATE
12/06/24
12/05/24
12/02/24
12/09/24
12/23/24

2

FLOTILLA
02-01
02-01
02-01
02-01

FLOTILLA
11-01

FLOTILLA
11-02

FLOTILLA
05-25
11-06
02-01
02-01

FLOTILLA
11-06
11-07
05-25
02-01
02-01

FLOTILLA
11-06
11-07
05-25
02-01
02-01

FLOTILLA
11-06
05-03
11-07
05-25
02-01



Nichaolas Paulu

NAME

Martha van Oot
Derek Scadden
Ann Blycher
Alesia Hamideh
Adrian Sanatana
Erica Burgess

NAME

Martha van Oot
Derek Scadden
Ann Blycher
wayne Rezendes
Alesia Hamideh
Adrian Sanatana
Erica Burgess

NAME

Ann Blycher
Derek Scadden
wayne Rezendes
Alesia Hamideh
Martha van Oot
Erica Burgess

NAME
Erica Burgess
Martha van Oot

NAME
Thomas Randall

Michael J. Miller

Paul Dirschka
Martha van 0ot
Aliza Brook

12/21/24

BASIC QUALIFICATION COURSE MODULE 5

DATE
12/06/24
12/05/24
12/02/24
12/02/24
12/09/24
12/23/24

BASIC QUALIFICATION COURSE MODULE 6

DATE
12/06/24
12/05/24
12/02/24
12/02/24
12/02/24
12/09/24
12/23/24

BASIC QUALIFICATION COURSE MODULE 7

DATE
12/02/24
12/09/24
12/02/24
12/02/24
12/12/24
12/23/24

BLOOD BORNE PATHOGENS

DATE
12/21/24
12/19/24

BOATING SAFETY COURSE

DATE
09/24/24
10/02/24
04/10/55
09/11/24
11/23/24

02-01

FLOTILLA
11-06
05-03
04-01
11-07
05-25
02-01

FLOTILLA
11-06
05-03
04-01
06-05
11-07
05-25
02-01

FLOTILLA
04-01
05-03
06-05
11-07
11-06
02-01

FLOTILLA
02-01
11-06

FLOTILLA
11-08
02-08
09-06
11-06
11-02

COAST GUARD MERITORIOUS TEAM - MAINE LOBSTER FESTIVAL

NAME
Dean Atwood
Paul Ljunggren

DATE
11/19/24
11/19/24

3

FLOTILLA
01-05
01-05



George Orestis
colin Samuels
David Turner
Robert Nolan
wayne Stanley
James Schermerhorn
Bruce MacCormac
Michael Curry
Steven Hempel
Richard Jones
Ralph Neumyer, Jr.
Stephen Mann

NAME
Kim Day

NAME
Robgrt Lawrence
Daniel J. Farren

NAME

Peter Debakker
Kathleen Sage
David M. Gavin
Benedict Seymour

NAME _
David M. Gavin
Kathleen Sage
James R. Jacobs
NAME _
David M. Gavin
James R. Jacobs
NAME

Melvin Jules Locke
Andrew R. Sifflard

CULINARY SPECTALIST -1-2

11/19/24
11/19/24
11/19/24
11/19/24
11/19/24
11/19/24
11/19/24
11/19/24
11/19/24
11/19/24
11/19/24
11/19/24

COXSWAIN NAVIGATION RULES

DATE
12/09/24

CREW ANNUAL DAY TASKS

DATE
12/08/24
12/2/24

CREW ANNUAL NIGHT TASKS

DATE
07/08/24
07/25/24
08/15/24
09/13/24

CREW ANNUAL

DATE
08/15/24
07/25/24
09/11/24

NIGHT UNDERWAY HOURS

DATE
08/15/24
09/11/24

DECEASED

DATE
12/04/24
12/09/24

01-05
01-05
01-05
02-05
02-05
02-05
02-05
02/04
02/04
02-04
02-04
01-01

FLOTILLA
11-08

FLOTILLA
07-02
11-02

FLOTILLA
11-01
11-01
07-08
11-01

FLOTILLA
07-08
11-01
03-08

FLOTILLA
07-08
03-08

FLOTILLA
12-05
11-01



NAME

Como Charles Grossimon
Elia Brrok

Laurel J. Carlson

COMO Carolyn Belmore

NAME
COMO Ron@1d_Booth
Jason Oliveira

FIRST

FEDERAL CYBER SECURITY 2024

DATE
12/13/24
12/23/24
12/27/24
12/27/24

FINGERPRINT TECHNICTAN

DATE
12/13/24
12/17/24

AID/CPR/PARAMEDIC/FIRST RESPONDER

NAME
Daniel J. Farren

NAME

Claudiu Badea
Marc D. French
Peter M. Preble

GENERAL MANDATED COURSES (CORE TRAINING)

DATE
11/16/24

FLOTILLA LEADERSHIP COURSE

DATE
12/23/24
12/23/24
12/27/24

NAME

Cameron P. Craveiro
John Mellen
Thomas Randall
Laura Baker

John Guertsen
sara Simon

Peter Esposita
Enrique A. Araniz
Gabriele D. Russo
Jason Oliveira
Adriano Ferreira
Erica Burgess
Bailey Manning-Ingala
Seth May

Seth May

Martha van Oot

. Missel

. Eastman

. Cohen

. Fultz

. Rzasa

. F. Rzasa

. Scruton

. Shaw

. Soto

MAUOTMUON®>
oA HU

CIVIL RIGHTS 502319
DATE
11/29/24
12/02/24
12/03/24
12/13/24
12/11/24
12/10/24
12/12/24
12/10/24
12/15/24
12/17/24
12/18/24
12/22/24
12/20/24
12/21/24
12/21/24
12/16/24
12/16/24
12/16/24
12/16/24
12/16/24
12/16/24
12/16/24
12/16/24
12/16/24
12/16/24
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FLOTILLA
03-08
11-02
06-05
11-08

FLOTILLA
03-08
06-05

FLOTILLA
11-02

FLOTILLA
05-03
10-02
12-05

FLOTILLA
06-03
04-06
11-08
10-10
11-01
03-07
07-09
06-05
05-03
06-05
06-05
02-01
02-01
10-01
10-01
11-06
05-02
05-25
05-08
05-08
05-08
05-08
05-08
05-08
05-08



. Baum

. Brady

. Brian

. Calidonna

. Feldman

. Fratto

. Kuong

. Lawson

. Macbonald

. Megerdichian
. Missel

. Moses

. Murphy

. Nobrega

. Sacarny

. Sacco

. Encalada

. Long

. Belushko

. Galante

. Grace

. Luke

. Metallidis
John Keyes

Seth A. May

COMO John Hume
Eugene D. Lessard
Pauline S. Lessard

OTMm=A"4H0N
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NAME

Cameron P. Craveiro
Peter Esposita
Enrique A. Araniz
Gabriele D. Russo
Adriano Ferreira
Erica Burgess

Seth May

COMO John Hume

NAME

Cameron P. Craveiro
James Finger
. Butziger

. Merrill

. Jenison

. caron

. Davis

. Davis

. Lessard

. Lessard

. Butziger

AMUMAOATC >

12/16/24
12/16/24
12/16/24
12/16/24
12/16/24
12/16/24
12/16/24
12/16/24
12/16/24
12/16/24
12/16/24
12/16/24
12/16/24
12/16/24
12/16/24
12/16/24
12/16/24
12/16/24
12/16/24
12/16/24
12/16/24
12/16/24
12/16/24
12/27/24
12/28/24
12/26/24
12/28/24
12/28/24

ETHICS 502306

DATE
11/29/24
12/12/24
12/10/24
12/15/24
12/18/24
12/22/24
12/21/24
12/26/24

PRIVACY AWARENESS 810015

DATE
11/29/24
12/04/24
11/11/24
11/11/24
11/11/24
11/11/24
11/11/24
11/11/24
11/11/24
11/11/24
11/11/24
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05-02
05-02
05-02
05-02
05-02
05-02
05-02
05-02
05-02
05-02
05-02
05-02
05-02
05-02
05-02
05-02
04-01
12-05
05-25
05-25
05-25
05-25
05-25
04-06
10-01
02-01
07-06
07-06

FLOTILLA
06-03
07-09
06-05
05-03
06-05
02-01
10-01
02-01

FLOTILLA
06-03
10-01
07-06
07-06
07-06
07-06
07-06
07-06
07-06
07-06
07-06



C. Fournier

D. L. Fournier

D. Hogan

W. Hogan

V. Jenison

E. Maiorano

John Mellen

James Finger
Thomas Randall
COMO Charles Grossimon
John Eberhardt
Laura Baker

John Guertsen
Enrique A. Araniz
Peter Esposita
Enrique A. Araniz
Gabriele D. Russo
Jason Oliveira
Erica Burgess
Bailey Manning-Ingala
Seth May

Seth May

Norbert Yankielun
Sarah Simon

Sarah Simon

Allen Padwa

. Missel

. Eastman

Cohen

. Fultz

. Rzasa

Rzasa

. Scruton

. Shaw

Soto

. Baum

. Brady

Brian

. Calidonna

. Feldman

Fratto

. Kuong

. Lawson
Macbonald

. Megerdichian

. Missel

Moses

. Murphy

. Nobrega

. Sacarny

. Sacco

. Encalada

. Long

. Belushko

. Galante

AEOUWWEronZ=EA"AANITUW=0XZMMAOTOTEOAHWO

11/11/24
11/11/24
11/11/24
11/11/24
11/11/24
11/11/24
12/06/24
12/04/24
12/03/24
12/13/24
12/13/24
12/13/24
12/11/24
12/10/24
12/12/24
12/10/24
12/15/24
12/17/24
12/22/24
12/20/24
12/21/24
12/21/24
12/22/24
12/23/24
12/23/24
12/22/24
12/16/24
12/16/24
12/16/24
12/16/24
12/16/24
12/16/24
12/16/24
12/16/24
12/16/24
12/16/24
12/16/24
12/16/24
12/16/24
12/16/24
12/16/24
12/16/24
12/16/24
12/16/24
12/16/24
12/16/24
12/16/24
12/16/24
12/16/24
12/16/24
12/16/24
12/16/24
12/16/24
12/16/24
12/16/24
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07-06
07-06
07-06
07-6
07-06
07-06
04-06
10-01
11-08
03-08
02-08
10-10
11-01
06-05
07-09
06-05
05-03
06-05
02-01
02-01
10-01
10-01
01-02
03-07
03-07
10-10
05-02
05-25
05-08
05-08
05-08
05-08
05-08
05-08
05-08
05-02
05-02
05-02
05-02
05-02
05-02
05-02
05-02
05-02
05-02
05-02
05-02
05-02
05-02
05-02
05-02
04-01
12-05
05-25
05-25



D. Grace 12/16/24 05-25
P. Luke 12/16/24 05-25
A. Metallidis 12/16/24 05-25
John Keyes 12/27/24 04-06
Seth A. May 12/28/24 10-01
COMO John Hume 12/26/24 02-01
Robert Pardi 12/31/24 07-06
PREVENTION OF SEXUAL HARRASSMENT 810000
NAME DATE FLOTILLA
Cameron P. Craveiro 11/29/24 06-03
James Finger 12/04/24 10-01
Richard Jones 12/03/24 02-04
John Mellen 12/06/24 04-06
James Finger 12/04/24 10-01
Thomas Randall 12/03/24 11-08
COMO Charles Grossimon 12/13/24 03-08
Marilyn Farren 12/10/24 11-02
John Guertsen 12/11/24 11-01
Peter Esposita 12/12/24 07-09
Martha van Oot 12/12/24 11-06
Enrique A. Araniz 12/10/24 06-05
Gabriele D. Russo 12/15/24 05-03
Jason Oliveira 12/17/24 06-05
Erica Burgess 12/22/24 02-01
Norbert Yankielun 12/22/24 01-02
Sarah Simon 12/23/24 03-07
Sarah Simon 12/23/24 03-07
Laura Baker 12/18/24 10-10
A. Missel 12/16/24 05-02
J. Eastman 12/16/24 05-25
I. Cohen 12/16/24 05-08
K. Fultz 12/16/24 05-08
B. Rzasa 12/16/24 05-08
F. Rzasa 12/16/24 05-08
D. Scruton 12/16/24 05-08
K. Shaw 12/16/24 05-08
E. Soto 12/16/24 05-08
E. Baum 12/16/24 05-02
N. Brady 12/16/24 05-02
R. Brian 12/16/24 05-02
D. Calidonna 12/16/24 05-02
M. Feldman 12/16/24 05-02
J. Fratto 12/16/24 05-02
A. Kuong 12/16/24 05-02
C. Lawson 12/16/24 05-02
T. Macbonald 12/16/24 05-02
K. Megerdichian 12/16/24 05-02
M. Missel 12/16/24 05-02
F. Moses 12/16/24 05-02
D. Murphy 12/16/24 05-02
L. Nobrega 12/16/24 05-02
M. Sacarny 12/16/24 05-02
B. Sacco 12/16/24 05-02

8



. Encalada

. Long

. Belushko

. Galante

. Grace

. Luke

. Metallidis
John Keyes
Seth A. May
COMO John Hume
Aaron Richard Aubin

WOUOX=0OU

NAME

Cameron P. Craveiro
John Mellen

COMO Charles Grossimon
John Guertsen
Matthew Scott
Peter Esposita
Enrique A. Araniz
Gabriele D. Russo
Jason Oliveira
Adriano Ferreira
Erica Burgess
Seth May

Norbert Yankielun
Sarah Simon

Sarah Simon

Sarah Simon
Daniel VvanHise
Eliza brook

. Missel

Eastman

. Cohen

. Fultz

Rzasa

. Rzasa

. Scruton

. Shaw

. Soto

. Baum

. Brady

. Brian
Calidonna
Feldman

Fratto

. Kuong

Lawson
Macbonald
Megerdichian
Missel

. Moses

. Murphy

OTMM=ZARAAN>PUL0XZMMAUTOAHU®

12/16/24
12/16/24
12/16/24
12/16/24
12/16/24
12/16/24
12/16/24
12/27/24
12/28/24
12/26/24
12/26/24

SECURITY EDUCATION 810030

DATE
11/29/24
12/06/24
12/13/24
12/11/24
12/15/24
12/12/24
12/10/24
12/15/24
12/17/24
12/18/24
12/22/24
12/21/24
12/22/24
12/23/24
12/23/24
12/23/24
12/22/24
12/22/24
12/16/24
12/16/24
12/16/24
12/16/24
12/16/24
12/16/24
12/16/24
12/16/24
12/16/24
12/16/24
12/16/24
12/16/24
12/16/24
12/16/24
12/16/24
12/16/24
12/16/24
12/16/24
12/16/24
12/16/24
12/16/24
12/16/24

9

04-01
12-05
05-25
05-25
05-25
05-25
05-25
04-06
10-01
02-01
09-06

FLOTILLA
06-03
04-06
03-08
11-01
10-01
07-09
06-05
05-03
06-05
06-05
02-01
10-01
01-02
03-07
03-07
03-07
02-08
11-02
05-02
05-25
05-08
05-08
05-08
05-08
05-08
05-08
05-08
05-02
05-02
05-02
05-02
05-02
05-02
05-02
05-02
05-02
05-02
05-02
05-02
05-02



L. Nobrega 12/16/24 05-02
M. Sacarny 12/16/24 05-02
B. Sacco 12/16/24 05-02
J. Encalada 12/16/24 04-01
D. Long 12/16/24 12-05
w. Belushko 12/16/24 05-25
R. Galante 12/16/24 05-25
D. Grace 12/16/24 05-25
P. Luke 12/16/24 05-25
C. Metallidis 12/16/24 05-25
John Keyes 12/27/24 04-06
Seth A. May 12/28/24 10-01
COMO John Hume 12/26/24 02-01
Aaron Richard Aubin 12/26/24 09-06
Marilyn Farren 12/26/24 11-01
Robert Pardi 12/31/24 07-06
WORKFORCE RESILIENCE 502379
NAME DATE FLOTILLA
Cameron P. Craveiro 11/29/24 06-03
James Finger 12/04/24 10-01
Christopher McAndrew 12/04/24 02-08
John Mellen 12/06/24 04-06
James Finger 12/04/24 10-01
John Eberhardt 12/13/24 02-08
Laura Baker 12/13/24 10-10
John Guertsen 12/11/24 11-01
Matthew Scott 12/15/24 10-01
Adam Blackwell 12/09/24 02-01
Peter Esposita 12/12/24 07-09
Enrique A. Araniz 12/10/24 06-05
Gabriele D. Russo 12/15/24 05-03
Jason Oliveira 12/17/24 06-05
Adriano Ferreira 12/18/24 06-05
Paul Dirschka 12/20/24 09-06
Erica Burgess 12/22/24 02-01
Seth May 12/21/24 10-01
Seth May 12/21/24 10-01
Norbert Yankielun 12/22/24 01-02
Sarah Simon 12/23/24 03-07
Sarah Simon 12/23/24 03-07
Eliza brook 12/22/24 11-02
C. Missel 12/16/24 05-02
J. Eastman 12/16/24 05-25
I. Cohen 12/16/24 05-08
K. Fultz 12/16/24 05-08
B. Rzasa 12/16/24 05-08
F. Rzasa 12/16/24 05-08
D. Scruton 12/16/24 05-08
K. Shaw 12/16/24 05-08
E. Soto 12/16/24 05-08
E. Baum 12/16/24 05-02
N. Brady 12/16/24 05-02
R. Brian 12/16/24 05-02

10



Calidonna
Feldman
Fratto

. Kuong
Lawson
Macbonald
Megerdichian
Missel

. Moses

. Murphy

. Nobrega

. Sacarny

. Sacco

. Encalada

. Long

. Belushko

. Galante

. Grace

. Luke

. Metallidis
John Keyes
Seth A. May
COMO John Hume

OUUOX=E=0OWwW=Eron==x"-Nrw=0

NAME

Richard Jones
Christopher McAndrew
John Mellen
Robert Heppe
Howard Montgomery
william Plikaitis
Robert Lawrence
Robert Ryan

Peter Esposito
william Bell
Larry Pietras
Chad widelo

COMO Charles Grossimon
John Guertsen
Daniel Vvanhise
Mari Engelhardt
Martha van Oot
Norbert Yankielun
Erica Burgess
Alan Missel
Adriano Ferreira
Jason Oliveira
Dominick Ferrara
Paul Dirschka
Laura Baker

John Keyes

12/16/24
12/16/24
12/16/24
12/16/24
12/16/24
12/16/24
12/16/24
12/16/24
12/16/24
12/16/24
12/16/24
12/16/24
12/16/24
12/16/24
12/16/24
12/16/24
12/16/24
12/16/24
12/16/24
12/16/24
12/27/24
12/28/24
12/26/24

SUICIDE PREVENTION 100643

DATE
12/03/24
12/02/24
12/02/24
12/03/24
12/05/24
12/06/24
12/08/24
12/06/24
12/08/24
12/03/24
12/07/24
12/07/24
12/13/24
12/11/24
12/10/24
12/11/24
12/12/24
12/22/24
12/21/24
12/16/24
12/18/24
12/17/24
12/18/24
12/20/24
12/16/24
12/27/24

11

05-02
05-02
05-02
05-02
05-02
05-02
05-02
05-02
05-02
05-02
05-02
05-02
05-02
04-01
12-05
05-25
05-25
05-25
05-25
05-25
04-06
10-01
02-01

FLOTILLA
02-04
02-08
04-06
11-01
11-02
11-08
07-02
07-02
07-09
09-06
09-07
09-07
03-08
11-01
02-08
12-08
11-06
01-02
02-01
05-02
06-05
06-05
07-02
09-06
10-10
04-06



NAME
Paul J. Gaffney

NAME _
Corey W. Briggs

NAME

Ccorey W. Briggs
Paul Gaffney
Paul Dirschka
Dennis Chaves
Steven M. Hemple
Eliza Brook
Ccorey W. Briggs

NAME

Ccorey W. Briggs
Paul Gaffney
Emily Heath
Eliza Brook
Ccorey W. Briggs

NAME
Paul Gaffney

NAME
Paul Gaffney

NAME
Steven Hample

NAME
Gregory Fowler

NAME _
Corey W. Briggs

GOOD MATE

DATE
12/04/24

INCIDENT COMMAND

005

DATE
06/08/15

INCIDENT COMMAND

100

DATE
08/06/15
10/17/24
07/24/24
09/12/22
12/16/24
09/30/24
12/24/24

INCIDENT COMMAND

200

DATE

07/20/18
10/17/24
12/19/24
09/30/24
12/24/24

INCIDENT COMMAND

210

DATE
12/09/24

INCIDENT COMMAND

240

DATE
10/17/24

INCIDENT COMMAND

242

DATE
11/24/24

INCIDENT COMMAND

300

DATE
11/22/24

INCIDENT COMMAND

700

DATE
06/24/15

12

FLOTILLA
11-02

FLOTILLA
05-25

FLOTILLA
05-25
11-02
09-06
07-11
02-04
11-02
05-25

FLOTILLA
05-25
11-02
02-08
11-02
05-25

FLOTILLA
11-02

FLOTILLA
11-02

FLOTILLA
02-04

FLOTILLA
07-08

FLOTILLA
05-25



Paul Gaffney
Adam Blackwell
Paul Dirschka
Dennis Chaves
Steven M. Hemple
Eliza Brook
Ccorey W. Briggs

NAME

corey W. Briggs
Paul Gaffney
Emily Heath
Eliza Brook
Ccorey W. Briggs

NAME
Sandro E._Meaden
Alex Collier

Stephen T. Schaeffer

Gabrielle Russo

NAME
Gabriele D. Russo
Joseph M Elasmar

NAME
Gabriele D. Russo

NAME

william Ferringo
Paul J. Gaffney
Adrian Marinho
Emily Heath
Benjamin Gilbert

NAME

Jonathan Paris
Derrick Spaulding
Claudiu Badea
Thomas Fydenkevez

10/17/24
12/09/24
11/23/24
0/14/22

12/16/24
09/30/24
12/24/24

INCIDENT COMMAND 800

DATE

08/12/24
10/17/24
12/19/24
09/30/24
12/24/24

INSTRUCTOR

DATE
12/17/24
12/17/24
12/23/24
12/28/24

INSTRUCTOR COURSE

DATE
12/15/24
12/28/24

INSTRUCTOR WORKSHOP

DATE
12/15/24

INTRODUCTION TO RISK MANAGEMENT (RM)

DATE
12/05/24
12/07/24
12/14/24
12/16/24
12/18/24

LEADERSHIP EXAM 1

DATE
12/04/24
12/10/24
12/10/24
12/19/24
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11-02
02-01
09-06
07-11
02-04
11-02
05-25

FLOTILLA
05-25
11-02
02-08
11-02
05-25

FLOTILLA
04-01
06-05
06-05
05-03

FLOTILLA
05-03
06-03

FLOTILLA
05-03

FLOTILLA
04-06
11-02
12-05
02-08
06-03

FLOTILLA
02-04
01-02
05-03



LEADERSHIP EXAM 2

NAME DATE FLOTILLA
Jonathan Paris 12/04/24 02-04
Derrick Spaulding 12/10/24 01-02
Claudiu Badea 12/10/24 05-03
wiTlliam Bell 12/18/24 09-06
Thomas D. Fydenkevez 12/23/24 09-06
NEW MEMBER- AP
NAME DATE FLOTILLA
Adriano Augusto Ferreira 12/06/24 06-05
Eliza Marie Brook 12/20/24 11-02
Jake Roger Metcalfe 12/20/24 11-02
Anthony Thomas Parziale 12/20/24 05-03
warren Deems Alpern 12/20/24 02-01
Anna Marie Civitillo 12/20/24 07-09
Ryan william Martell 12/20/24 07-02
Daxander Battle Allen 12/20/24 02-01
Erica Lynn Burgess 12/20/24 02-01
Davis Kenneth Clinton 12/20/24 12-03
NEW MEMBER - IQ
NAME DATE FLOTILLA
Joseph w. Guiles 11/27/24 11-06
NEW MEMBER - BQ
NAME DATE FLOTILLA
Troy Leavitt 12/02/24 01-02
OPERATIONS ANNUAL PERFORMANCE AWARD (M) Q2
NAME DATE FLOTILLA
Donald Boullette 09/30/24 02-08
Donald Tyler 09/30/24 02-08
RECREATIONAL BOATING SAFETY VISITOR (PV)
NAME DATE FLOTILLA
Marc French 12/23/24 10-02
RESIGNED
NAME DATE FLOTILLA
Henry T. Smith 12/11/24 01-01
David J. Moniz 12/11/24 11-02
Aidan watt wiecki 12/11/24 01-01
Nicole Conill 12/11/24 10-03
Eric M. Lucas 12/11/24 10-03
Christopher G. Devitt 12/19/24 02-05
Susan F. McHugh 12/20/24 02-08
James Lord 12/26/24 11-06
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Denise Peck _
John S. Leonelli

NAME

Joseph B. Baron
Marshall A. Ronco
Anne T. Burns
David S. Pike

NAME

George Stancil
Richard Desrochers
Richard Jones
Bruce Lovett
Roland Pelletier
Susan Osberg

wayne Hutchins
Raymond Freedell
Neil Brogan

David Siesel

Paul Donahue

Paul Gaudet

Angela Dexter
David Lawler
Lorelle Mulvey
Robert Nadeau

Sam Castriotta
Sean Crook

Eric Lucas

Jeffrey pinterparsons
Jack Boulter
Samuel Jacobs
Jonathan Lapomardo
Blake Luther

Joan Richards
Scott Shay

Aldo Ursino
Michael Curry
Cameron Craveiro

NAME

Claudiu Badea
Paul J. Gaffney
Claudiu Badea
Paul J. Gaffney
Patrick Logan
Marc French
Marc French
Emily Heath

12/26/24
12/26/24

RETIRED STATUS

DATE
12/05/24
12/20/24
12/20/24
12/26/24

SERVICE ANNIVERSARY AWARDS

Anniversary

40
40
40
40
40
30

DATE
12/04
12/05
12/05
12/05
12/05
12/15
12/23
12/03
12/01
12/01
12/09
12/14
12/03
12/03
12/03
12/03
12/10
12/10
12/29
12/29
12/19
12/19
12/19
12/19
12/19
12/19
12/19
12/26
12/27

SPECTALTY COURSES

COURSE
AUXPAT
AUXPAT
AUXSEA
AUXSEA
AUXSEA
AUXWEA
AUXPAT
AUXSEA
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DATE
12/03/24
12/04/24
12/02/24
12/03/24
12/02/24
12/02/24
12/21/24
12/17/24

11-06
11-06

FLOTILLA
06-05
06-05
05-01
11-06

FLOTILLA
09-06
02-04
02-04
02-04
02-04
07-09
02-04
02-05
07-08
07-06
12-05
02-08
02-01
02-01
12-05
02-01
05-03
06-05
10-03
10-01
12-08
12/08
10-01
06-18
11-01
05-03
05-03
02-04
06-03

FLOTILLA
05-03
11-02
05-03
11-02
11-08
10-02
10-02
02-08



Marc French AUXSEA 12/19/24 10-02
Emily Heath AUXCOM 12/30/24 02-08

TELECOMMUNICATION OPERATOR QUALIFICATION

NAME DATE FLOTILLA
Alyssa Lee Flaherty 11/27/24 04-01
TRANSFERRED

NAME FROM FLOTILLA TO FLOTILLA
Jay Koleszar 07-08 07-02
Janice Koleszar 07-08 07-02
Michael Nadeau 10-02 07-02
Albert E. Eggleston 01-04 01-02
Elizabeth Eggleston 01-04 01-02
william D. Flynn 01-04 01-02
Davida Kellogg 01-04 01-02
Robert Trapani 01-04 01-02
Luke F. williams 01-04 01-02
Norbert Yankielun 01-04 01-02
Aaron J. Kingsbury 01-02 01-01
John DiPretorio 01-04 01-02
Kwinam Park 01-04 01-02

VESSEL EXAMINER COURSE

NAME DATE FLOTILLA
John Dixon 12/06/24 03-01
Corey W. Briggs 12/30/24 05-25

VESSEL EXAMINER WORKSHOP

NAME DATE FLOTILLA
David G. Johnson 04/28/24 07-09

* Red indicates Admiral Signs Certificate or member earned a plaque
Any errors, additions, or omissions to this report: please contact COMO C. Belmore, 508 968 6600 or 800 673
1056 Ext. 6600
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